
SOURCE: Census Bureau AP

Growing cities
Most of the fastest-growing 
U.S. cities with more than 
50,000 residents are located 
in the South or West:

NOTE: Growth measured from July 
1, 2011 to July 1, 2012

CENSUS CITIES 052313: 
Chart shows 15 

fastest-growing large cities; 
1c x 4 inches; with 

BC-US--Census-City Growth; 
KSV; ETA 12:01 a.m. 

Editor’s Note: It is mandatory 
to include all sources that 

accompany this graphic when 
repurposing or editing it for 

publication

Manhattan, Kan.
Auburn, Ala.

Odessa, Texas
Frisco, Texas

McKinney, Texas
Conroe, Texas
Buckeye, Ariz.

Irvine, Calif.
Georgetown, Texas

Alpharetta, Ga.
Clarksville, Tenn.

Cedar Park, Texas
Midland, Texas

South Jordan, Utah
San Marcos, Texas 4.91%

4.87
4.87
4.67
4.43
4.37
4.21
4.21
4.14
4.01
3.95
3.92
3.83

3.71
3.71

CITY
POPULATION

GROWTH


