Growing cities

Most of the fastest-growing U.S. cities with more than 50,000 residents are located in the South or West:

CITY	POPULATION GROWTH
San Marcos, Texas	4.91%
South Jordan, Utah	4.87
Midland, Texas	4.87
Cedar Park, Texas	4.67
Clarksville, Tenn.	4.43
Alpharetta, Ga.	4.37
Georgetown, Texas	4.21
Irvine, Calif.	4.21
Buckeye, Ariz.	4.14
Conroe, Texas	4.01
McKinney, Texas	3.95
Frisco, Texas	3.92
Odessa, Texas	3.83
Auburn, Ala.	3.71
Manhattan, Kan.	3.71

NOTE: Growth measured from July

1, 2011 to July 1, 2012

SOURCE: Census Bureau

AP



CENSUS CITIES 052313:

Chart shows 15
fastest-growing large cities;
1c x 4 inches; with
BC-US--Census-City Growth;
KSV; ETA 12:01 a.m.

Editor's Note: It is mandatory to include all sources that accompany this graphic when repurposing or editing it for publication